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Table 2b. End Uses of Fuel Consumption (Primary 1 Energy) for Selected Industries, 1998 and 2002
(Trillion Btu)

NAICSSubsector and Industry

311
312
313
314
315
316
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
331
332
333
334

335

336
337
339

Food

Beverage and Tobacco Products
Textile Mills

Textile Product Mills

Apparel

Leather and Allied Products
Wood Products

Paper

Printing and Related Support
Petroleum and Coal Products
Chemicals

Plastics and Rubber Products
Nonmetallic Mineral Products
Primary Metals

Fabricated Metal Products
Machinery

Computer and Electronic Products
Electrical Equip., Appliances, and
Components

Transportation Equipment
Furniture and Related Products
Miscellaneous

Manufacturing

1998
1,468
156
457
85

84

14
647
3,221
199
3,873
4,851
691
1,235
3,660
791
404
477

225

876
148
168

23,729

MECS Survey Years
2002
1,572
156
375
94

54

11
518
2,803
197
3,454
4,803
707
1,331
3,100
706
341
460

196

765
111
140
21,893

Note: 1. The Btu conversion factors used for primary electricity are 10,197 Btu/KWh and 10,173 Btu/KWh for 1998 and 2002, respectively.

Sources: Energy Information Administration, Form EIA-846, Manufacturing Energy Consumption Surveys, 1998 and 2002, and Monthly Energy Review

November 2005, DOE/EIA-0035(2005),Table A6.
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For specific questions about the "Manufacturing Trend Tables," please contact:

Behjat Hojjati
Program Manager
behjat.hojjati@eia.doe.gov
Phone: 202-586-1068
Fax: 202-586-0018

For specific questions about the "Manufacturing Energy Consumption Survey Data ," please contact:

Robert Adler
Survey Manager
robert.adler@eia.doe.gov
Phone: 202-586-1134
Fax: 202-586-0018
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